INS. CASE OWNER	ė.	CC YIA	1900	1 1003 YHIDAC	
1 .	W	11/	ASSIGNMENT		lolulia
Suveyer	10	DOL _	0/4/10	Date / Time :	15.15(15)
6.4				Registered in Merimen:	1014/14
Pre-assign / CCU		do to			
Insured Vehicle N	SLA 3	1550E	Claim N	io :	0.
***	Lee Kish	Thing.	5000 00		
Name of Insured	PO 111	6 110J	Policy N	No. :	
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / I	Model :	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1243	TO 11 3 10 Place of	Accident :	
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nas					
Driver Tel		(VAL: KER		REPORT YES NO ; TP GIA RI	
-	24101	(VIL. DES	NO-) Insured	Liability: % Final	? Yes/No
PC 7608	λ		•		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/ Time	H H I	ility:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ity:	NSRS: VSP: fel : .inhility : kMKS:
Date Time	1 2 2				
15/4	PL WORY X	- (LA-3)	70 C X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
201	W1			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Vem =	Mosts AMA	10A- (p.)	13/11 : 01 - 12	Non-Reporting itr (2nd): Non-Reporting itr (Final):	
	40			Notification ltr (if non-pickur	p):
				Catt Ot: Simes	18-04-19
11.04.19 E3.100	CHS RITHBH CPUL CONFI	EMED ACCOUNT OF	S REVERSED ETTO PAR	KoE, After call lir to Ol:	
	of cons cacying to	INTORN TO CURR	ANGE OF CHESON O		
	ANDER AROUT NOT BE	SUM		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
				After call itr to OL	
				Authorisation To Act:	-
				Release Voucher:	-
				Final Repair Bill:	V
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill	
				ENTOGRAPHIA COLL	
				pro-	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
0	SOUTH CONTINUED 11/05/10	28		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
RELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
INALIZATION			with:	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
ONALIZATION Cost: 45	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ \$A#D (Sent By: Confirm v days) Reduction	10 56	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MTM	
DALIZATION cpuir Cost: 45 DALIZETTLEMENT	Date/Time: S\$ \$ABO (Date/Time: \11-05, vq	Confirm v days) Reduction Confirm with Ysap	E 40 561	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MTM	
INALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 INAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability:	Date/Time: S\$ \$ABD (Date/Time: 11-0p. w % 00 (Agree)	Sent By: Confirm v days) Reduction	1: 40 %: 10/18. N.No.: 34	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
DALIZATION cpair Cost: 45. DAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: *[a5]	Date/Time: S\$ 2A90 (Date/Time: \11-05.14 % \00 (Agreer S\$ 2430.50	Confirm v days) Reduction Confirm with Years Assessed) BOLA S/	E 40 561	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
PNALIZATION epair Cost: 45 ENAL SETTLEMENT mal Liability: epair Cost: **[a5] cost of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: S\$ 2/50 (Date/Time: \11-05, \41 % \00 (Agreed S\$ 2/631-50 S\$ - (Confirm v days) Reduction Confirm with Ysasp Assessed) BOLA S/ days)	1: 40 %: 10/18. N.No.: 34	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
ENALIZATION Epair Cost: 45 ENAL SETTLEMENT INAL SETTLE	Date/Time: S\$ \$450 (Date/Time: \11-05.44 % \00 (Agreed S\$ \$2.630.40 S\$ - (S\$ 100.40 (\$400.50	Confirm v Gays) Reduction Confirm with Yearp 1 / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) a days)	1: 40 %: 10/18. N.No.: 34	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
PALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 PAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 cpa	Date/Time: S\$ \$A50 (Date/Time: \(\bar{1} \cdot \) (Agreed \$\(\bar{1} \cdot \) (Agreed \$\(\bar{1} \cdot \) (S \(\bar{1} \cdot \cdot \) (S \(\bar{1} \cdot \) (S \(\bar{1} \cdot \) (S \(\bar{1} \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \) (S \(\bar{1} \cdot \cdo	Confirm v Gays) Reduction Confirm with Yearp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) days) days) days)	1: 40 %: 10/01. N No.: 34 DID REVESSED 4/70 PE	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
PNALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 PNAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only	Date/Time: S\$ 2A90 (Date/Time: 11-05.14] % 100 (Agreed S\$ 2.531.50) S\$ - (S\$ 100.10 (S 100 2) S\$ (\$ 2	Confirm v Gays) Reduction Confirm with Yearp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) days) days) days)	1: 40 %: 10/18. N.No.: 34	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
CNALIZATION CPAIR COST: CPAIR SETTLEMENT Inal Liability: CPAIR COST: CPAIR COS	Date/Time: S\$ 2A90 (Date/Time: \11-0p. \4 % \400 (Agreed \$\$ 2.650.50 (\$ \text{ss}) \$\$ 5 - (\$\$ \$ 100.60 (\$ \text{ss}) \$\$ \$\$ (\$ \text{ss}) \$\$ LOR + LOU \$\$	Confirm v Gays) Reduction Confirm with Yearp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) days) days) days)	1: 40 %: 10/01. N No.: 34 DID REVESSED 4/70 PE	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mild Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Call Call
PALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 PAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 ses of Rental (LOR): css of Use (LOU): css of Income (LOI): CR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical:	Date/Time: S\$ 2A90 (Date/Time: 11-05.14] % 100 (Agreed S\$ 2.531.50) S\$ - (S\$ 100.10 (S 100 2) S\$ (\$ 2	Confirm v G days) Reduction Confirm with Ysamp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) x 3 days) x 4 days) x 4 days) x 1 days)	n: 40 % ' with. N No.: 34 DiD REVESSED who per ick only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Store un in Tr.	Call Call
NALIZATION spair Cost: 45 NAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: spair Cost: 45 ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only A/LTA Search edical: abursement:	Date/Time: S\$ 2A90 (Date/Time: \(\bar{1}\)-\(\bar{0}\), \(\bar{4}\) % \(\bar{0}\) (Agreed S\$ 2.630.50 S\$ - (S\$ \(\bar{1}\) \(\bar{0}\) (\$\(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) S\$ - (S\$ \(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) (\$\(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) S\$ - (S\$ \(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) (\$\(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) S\$ - (S\$ \(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) \(\bar{0}\) S\$ - (S\$ \(\bar{0}\) \(Confirm v G days) Reduction Confirm with Ysamp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) x 3 days) x 4 days) x 4 days) x 1 days)	1: 40 %: 10/01. N No.: 34 DID REVESSED 4/70 PE	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Dock UT 16 TP. 1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format:	Call
PALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 PAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 pair C	Date/Time: S\$ 2/490 (Date/Time: \(\bar{1}\)-\(\bar{0}\), \(\bar{4}\) % \(\bar{0}\) (Agreed \$\$ 2/630.50 (\$ 600.5) \$\$\$ (\$ 5 LOR + LOU \$\$\$ 16-60 \$\$\$	Confirm v G days) Reduction Confirm with Ysamp I / Assessed) BOLA S/ days) x 3 days) x 4 days) x 4 days) x 1 days)	n: 40 % ' with. N No.: 34 DiD REVESSED who per ick only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Confirm to TP. 1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format:	Call
ENALIZATION cpair Cost: 45 ENAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): cor only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical: isburaement: cgal Cost otal:	Date/Time: S\$ 2/490 (Date/Time: \11-00, \44 % \00 (Agreed S\$ 2/630.50 S\$ - (S\$ 100.60 (\$ 600.5) S\$ (\$ 5 LOR + LOU S\$ - S\$ -	Confirm v Godays) Reduction Confirm with Years Assessed) BOLA S/ days) x	i: 40 % N No.: 34 OD REVESSED 470 PE ick only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Dock UT 16 TP. 1) Claim status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format:	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability; epair Cost: w[h5] oss of Rental (LOR); oss of Use (LOU); oss of Income (LOI);	Date/Time: S\$ 2/50 (Date/Time: \11-05.W] % \00 (Agreed S\$ 2/630.50 (S\$ 100.50 (S 600) S\$ (\$ 50 LOR + LOU S\$ 3/551.50 S\$ 5 S\$ 5 S\$ 5 S\$ 7 S	Confirm v Confirm v Assessed) BOLA S/ days) Assessed) BOLA S/ days) Assessed BOLA S/ days) Confirm with Taken (e.g. Town Global Sum SS: Confirm with: John	i: 40 % N No.: 34 OD REVESSED 470 PE ick only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Confirm status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call
ENALIZATION cpuir Cost: 45 ENAL SETTLEMENT nal Liability: cpair Cost: 45 cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only IA/LTA Search edical: isburusment: cgal Cost oral: INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: S\$ 2/50 (Date/Time: \(\bar{1} \) 05.47 % \(\bar{1} \) (Agreed \$\$ 2/50.50 (\$\$ 50.60 (\$ 60.5) \$\$ (\$ 5 LOR + LOU (\$ 5 \$\$	Confirm v Confirm v Assessed) BOLA S/ days) Assessed) BOLA S/ days) Assessed BOLA S/ days) Confirm with Taken (e.g. Town Global Sum SS: Confirm with: John	n: 40 % with N No.: 34 DO REVESSED AND PE ick only one] / Independent)	Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mile Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Confirm status: Normal/Re 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call

of Mu	10060	Alla						
Taufille						10E20	122	Mrs
* '			WI XI		rv.	6E20	0-	1000
	Dole		53/16	PC 7698				NOV
			Lype MACIN	H Lycle H (ney/)	Ontilens	Charlinne No	111.1	
OF RECIPE FREE STORES	TEANTHALINA		Truck	/ Trailer or	d No.		nau	1
to a periodicale file			blake	Togota !			298	
V SHILL Beginner			Colon	Silver.		ALC: Insmed I		
			Sp Pasiding	71766		Disalie licanol i		
In such			Englis	-C+ F	1702	44000 3	330	5
1-4-16-			.Citio	- AM				
China Her			Gen Sond (Gall air I Perer	Dund			
Sami Inspect	Lupero		Steering, Ind	frier L. Jammed / L	naked / D	unit or		
p Seat Decouds			Brahe: Inc	uter/Jammed/L	baked/B	und or		- 23
Elako al Wels			Mort Gill	YIBim I STD A	Him or	10-		
			Type Sazer	E:	19	5/RIT		
(Policy Condition)			~	R	1	-		
Isomail. The web had commen	ed its	105 000	(BS) DUN /	EXNOVA / GY / ES	/1.12A.FN	истонтацтент	SHMLL	
ropair at the time of it		1	1040140	IKO or				
Datison Morbed Molder			Ecot			Room		
IDAC: Acadout Epod:	Consistent? Yes	or No	Ration."	6 100		rottini. C		11000
NUA / PR Sieen	Consistent? Yes	or No	1.000	6 1111	(Litter /	1 0	District.
Est Figure 6 4	nys. Hers.: Yes	or No	U.O.A.			1 14	146	Jon
tuncium 20 %	3 Val.: Yes	or No	Survey held	111 82	u-ye	w Hup		1
GATTEV FREP 1.241	RS		Description	iagos: Ert / Ryar	1.018 1.1 Ren	NE 1 010 1 Rooft	op of	
Dales Present	antisched.	Vehicle IN/OUT	Dec 107			dructure affected	dire to cr	officient
Date: Dine - 20thor Floring		non)	1101 000		, song			
LEADER SHARE SHEAR	1.10(11)			***				
451-	+2,480 (SEO) 19	1.640-08 40%						
	-							
							74.	
							100	
Dyfelline File Pass Sec	Prefit Report		Days Of Re			-		
0	Final Report		Resurvey I	No. of Trip:		Survey Free		
(Policitims, 335-100000-345)		Add Fee		hop (5		Transportation y 1.7 Ta		
		WORLERS		tame (\$		1.78		
		100		n toya (\$				
Sepost Promit			1100	A CHARLES				

Western Co.

- Lamp Sum / CE has



新友合汽车私人有限公司

393M, Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 677981 Tel: 6760 0819 Fax: 6769 0221 Email: syhapi@singnet.com.sg

10 APR 2019

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Third Party Vehicle No: SLA 3330 E Date of Accident: 11/03/2019

M/S SLS 518 PTE LTD

C/o 393M Woodlands Road Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

COST OF REPAIR TO TOYATA HIACE: PC 7608 X

A) Cha	ssis No	: JTFHT02P400033305	B) Date of Registration: 05/11/2008	
S/No. 01. 02. 03.	Pc/s 1 1 1	Item(s):- rear fender RH wheel hub cap rear bumper		1,670.00 bt 185.00 ct 415.00 ct
			Less 25% discount :-	2,270.00 567.50
				1,702.50
04. 05. 06.	1 2 1	Special Nett(s):- inner seal sealant private bus sticker		40.00 Rec 80.00 Tree 20.00 Aday
a)	To dis	r Charges : mantle all damaged parts, cut and replace the above parts	/weld rear fender RH and re-align, check,	1,000.00 600 600.00 400 200.00 600
b)	To pu	tty and spray paint rear bump	er, step garnish and all affected portions	600.00 400
c)	To rer	move and refit rear fender glas	ss RH	200.00 /00
d)	To che	eck alignment		60.00
e)	To rer	move and refit trims and upho	Istery	120.00 60
			GST (7%) :-	3,822.50 267.58
		Table 9779571	Total :- Lines	4,090.08

Lesing after regar 6 days taufuh elphantown sure lehantown

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before you say infilling
- . To deploy company and a manager
- · Park por 1-11 more
- Third query blanks on all Windows having basis
- No slegal The Money
 Supplement —

18 Supplies to Accompany than ansurance Company

Acknowledged by Presuper Signature:

Date:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 April 2019 3:11 PM

To:

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd

Subject:

RE: PC7608X

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd <sinyewhup@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 2:53 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: PC7608X

Hi Asher,

Attached pls find the accident report of PC7608X.

Best Regards,

Edwin Yap

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T:+65 67600819 F:+65 67690221



Virus-free. www.avg.com



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

(A)	PARTICULARS OF P	ERSON MAKING THE AMEN	DMENTS:
	Original Report No	: MBM119033435	Vehicle Registration No: SLA3330E
	Name(as shown in NRIC	: LOW CHOON FONG	NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S7866103H
	(*Vehicle Driver/V	ehicle Owner) (*) Please de	ete as appropriate
	Address	: BLK 38 JALAN RUMAH TING	GGI #10-250Singapore(150038)
	Contact (Tel)	:	Mobile No. : 92302887
	Email Address	:	
	Date of Accident	: 11/03/2019	Time of Accident : 11:15
	Place of Accident	: 960 OLD CHOA CHU KAN	NG ROAD
	Insurance Company	: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSUF	RANCE PTE, LTD.
	make the following		eccident and would like to include additional information or
		•	
	Policyholder / Drive Date:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.;

Date:



新友合汽车私人有限公司 SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

393M, Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate, Singapore 677981 Tel: 6760 0819 Fax: 6769 0221 Email: syhapi@singnet.com.sg Specialise in Insurance Claims and General Motor Repair Work

Your Ref: SLA3330E Our Ref: PC7608X

10 MAY 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: PC7608X and SLA3330E AT/ALONG 960 OLD CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 11/03/2019

We are the repairer of vehicle no.PC7608X that was involved in the above-mentioned accident.

We are instructed that on 11 MARCH 2019, the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SLA3330E did so negligently drove, managed and controlled the said motor vehicle that he caused or permitted the same to collide into our client's motor vehicle no. PC7608X.

To enable you to expedite this matter, we herewith forward the following support documents for your kind consideration:

A) Invoice: 06932

B) Letter of Authority

C) Search Fees (GIA Ref: GR-19-038794 & GR-19-039826)

Our Claim is quantified as follows:

1) Cost of Repairs

\$2,621.50 (inclusive 7% GST)

2) Loss of Use (6 working days plus 1 Sunday @ \$180 per day)

\$1,260.00

3) Search Fees

\$ 16.00

\$3,897.50

Kindly let us have your settlement as soon as possible. Thank you very much.

Yours sincerely

Josephine Teo

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Thursday, 11 April 2019 3:18 PM SHANICE.LOW@SLA.COM.SG

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 3330E AND PC 7608X ON 12/03/2019

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19006415/ea3

11 APRIL 2019

LEE KAH BING / LOW CHOON FONG

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 3330E AND PC 7608X ON 12/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY THIRD PARTY MOTOR CLAIM

INNO, MIS SLS SIB PTE LTD	
NRIC No. 201202836H of 25 Marda Estate # 06-68 Innovation	
Place Singapore (72993	10-
owner of Vehicle No. PC7608X Insured	d by
china TaiPing ingurance PTL ttd under Policy	No
DMB13N3067281800 do hereby authorise sin Yew Hup Auto Pte LTE.	
of 393m, woodlands road, yew the industrial Estate.	
Singapore (67798)) to act as my/our representative in my/our claim against	the
owner(s)/driver(s) of Vehicle No(s)SLA 3330 E	
In respect of an accident occurred at/along BLK 960 old cheg chu kang	
rpad on 11/03/2019	_
t/We also hereby authorise the my/our representative to settle my/our above-mention	ned
claim in a manner that they deem fit and the representative is further authorise to rece	ive
payment further to settlement of my/our claim with payment cheque/s being made	. In
favour of Sin yew Hup Auto PK Ltd .	
And I/We further indemnify my/our above-mentioned representative against all clair	ms
and/or damages which may arise from all action taken for and on my/our behalf.	
In the event if the damage claim to my/our vehicle is settled directly between	en
myself/ourselves and the owner/driver and/or with the 3rd party's insurers wheth	er
be it known or unknown to my/our repairers, I/We will personally be held liab	le
and responsible for the full cost of repair, rental charges, survey fees, un-insure	
losses (Excess &/ Loss of use) and other incidental charges incurred by my/or	
repairers and I/We undertake to pay the same to them personally.	
211	
I/We the owner of Vehicle Registration No. PC 7608x affirm the	10
above-said statement below.	10
1988	
((* (§ 3 / 3 M)	
Date: 11 03 2018 Signature: (All Company State 14 April 1994)	_
(With Company Stamp if Applicable)	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S\$2,621.50}}{\text{Cepair Cost}}\$, \$\frac{\text{S\$700.00}}{\text{Cost}}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\text{S\$16.00}}{\text{Cost}}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{PC}}{\text{Cost}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{BLK 960}}{\text{OLD CHOA CHU KANG ROAD}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\text{SLA 3330E}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 11/04/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SLS 518 PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>PC 7608X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to PC
7608X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 24 (day) of JUNE (month) 20 19 (year)

LKK MTH

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD 393M WOODLANDS ROAD, YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 677981 syhapl@singnet.com.sg GST Registration No.: 200921075G

Tax Invoice 06932

INVOICE TO
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.
Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #07-16,
Singapore 079120

DATE PLEASE PAY 10/05/2019 S\$2,621.50

DATE	ACTIVITY		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/03/2019	BEING COST OF REPAIRS FOR PC7608X (TOYOTA HIACE AUTO 3.0L)		1	2,450.00	2,450.00
		SUBTOTAL GST TOTAL TOTAL			2,450.00 171.50 2,621.50
		TOTAL DUE	Allens .		S\$2,621.50

THANK YOU.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-038794

Date of Request:

12/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Blk D4 Woodlands Road 393M Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/03/2019

Enquiry By

Edwin Yap Kiat Beng

TP Vehicle No.

SLA3330E

Accident Date

11/03/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-039826

Date of Request:

13/03/2019

Your Ref No:

GR-19-038794

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd Blk D4 Woodlands Road 393M Yew Tee Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

12/03/2019

Vehicle No:

SLA3330E

Place of Accident:

960 OLD CHOA CHU KANG ROAD

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SLA3330E	960 OLD CHOA CHU KANG ROAD	14	.00 1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due	(GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	18 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		10 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,450 Edit Est	4.1	\$2,450.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	nak	
1	Main	1	eference	0	aim Detail	.)[Documents	\Box	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LEE KAH	BING, 10: 5728	7173A, Tel: +6599	9999999						
Main Claimant:	M/S SLS	518 PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: 20120	2856H						
Vehicle Rep No.:	PC7608	PC7608X			Date of Los		9 00:00 - :59 hs and 6 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 327	TP / 3276470957SG			Palicy/Cove Note No.:	21004484	58 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLA3330E			Policy No. (Claimant)	DMB1SN30	DMB1SN3067781800			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section sec	dispersion for an invitation between the polyalistic for a section of the contract of the cont	and the second of the state of the second of		The second secon		Estate, 677981 Wood		7600819	
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurant esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	-6419-300	[Handled t	y Kesaval, Jaclyn-H	4)		
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6	111				
Adjuster:	22/04/20		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled b	MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt	due	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	il Compo	e Case Ma	
AIG_SGAIG_SG	(17/05/2019) (17/05/2019)	Re: Conflicting Conflicting DO Conflicting DO Request To Up	A					1.		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃				View All	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complet	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handi	er Ass	gned By	Completed On	Created O	n Don	

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	E.F711.	Thumbnail	and extrins
1	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
2	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Z)
5	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	S
6		General View		110000011000	-
	08/06/19 16:34		0	Load JPG	V
7	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
9	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	120
16	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18		General View			-
	08/06/19 16:34	ISAMOONING CONTROL OF	0	Load JPG	Z
19	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	8
20	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
21	08/06/19 16:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
22	08/06/19 16:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	₩.
23	08/06/19 16:34	General View	0	Load JPG	3
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	14.000	Thumbnail	-
1	10/04/19 19:57	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 10.04.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	10/04/19 19:57	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 10.04.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	13/04/19 12:47	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	13/04/19 14:11	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	15/04/19 12:59	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	08/06/19 16:23	OI ADDENDUM FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	01/07/19 15:20	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	01/07/19 15:20	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
9	01/07/19 15:20	Release Voucher	. 0	Load PDF	

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per p	age 🔻	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/04/19 14:33	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			9
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Vehicle No:

NOTE: TO BE COMP	LETED BY	SURVEYOR
------------------	----------	----------

SI A3330F (Inset yeh)

TEAM		

TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 (A)

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Model:

Temole iio.	PC7608X (TP veh)		-			The second secon			
Date of Accident:					-				
Date of Accident:	11/03/2019								
01110						_			
Global Sum Settlem	ient :	[] Yes	1.51	[X]	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$		4,09	-			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		2,621	\rightarrow			
Loss of Use			: \$		700	-	- 8	1.000	ys at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)	22.0		: \$			0.00		day	ys .
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		11.00	00.8			
Others:			: \$		0	00.0			
			:\$						
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		3,337	.50			
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:							(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: *Assessed Liab		(%)	r chain	Asses	ssed Li	iabili	ty (*):	COMMON IN	3OLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks		o initial only for	100,000				000 11	,,,,,,	
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	'n						
Sin Yew Hup A	luto Pte	Ltd			: \$				3,337.50
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		01 20					
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Da	te				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19006415/T1EA3Q2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100448458

Claimant Vehicle No:

PC7608X

Insured Vehicle No: SLA3330E

Date of Loss:

11/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3276470957SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC7608X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

1KD1855430 JTFHT02P400033305

Reg. Date: Colour:

05/11/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Odometer:

213661 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,842.50	1,842.50	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,980.00	1,220.00	760.00	38.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,822.50	3,062.50	760.00	19.88
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,450.00		
(S\$)	3,822.50	2,450.00	1,372.50	35.91
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	267.58	171.50	96.08	35.91
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,090.08	2,621.50	1,468.58	35.91
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	700.00		
+ Doc/S	search Fee (S\$)	16.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/04/2019

Date Inspected:

11/04/2019 Inspected At:

Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

3.337.50

Blk D4 Woodlands Road 393M, Yew Tee

Industrial Estate Singapore 677981

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

lo. Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR FENDER RH	Bent	1,670.00 FL	*1,670.00 FL
1		*WHEEL HUB CAP	Cut	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut	415.00 FL	*415.00 FL
1		*INNER SEAL	Necessary	40.00FS	*40.00FS
2		*SEALANT	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
1		*PRIVATE BUS STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
Committee of the Commit	and CaCackle	tt. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
=Franchise	beir o-obcive	H. E. Elithing Inc.			
=Franchise	рат. о-орсме	L C-Dimensoral	Sub Total (S\$)	2,410.00	2,410.00
=Franchise	рат. о-орсме	- List Item Discount on L It		2,410.00 567.50	2,410.00 567.50

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS ,CUT /WELD REAR FENDER RH AND RE-ALIGN ,CHECK,ADJUST AND REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS	New	1,000.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER, STEP GARNISH AND ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS	New	600.00	400.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR FENDER GLASS RH	New	200.00	100.00
4	TO CHECK ALIGNMENT	New	60.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFTI TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,980.00	1,220.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >